Utstyrsleverandgrene

(alle tall i mill kr)

Klubben AS

Nordic Sportsmaster
Qicraft Norway
Fitness Brands Norway
Fysiopartner
MylnaPro

BM Fitness

Fighter Sport

Gym 2000
Gymsport
Fitnessagenten
Concept Norway
Fitnessline

101,4
73,69
71,4
47,2
34,32
20,89
20,16
16,58
15,42
13,44
6,76
6,68
2,82

99,7
69,55
84
44,8
43,1
21,18
23,9
13,9
15,97
12,35
6,95
6,29
3,53

1,7
4,14
12,6
2,4
-8,78
-0,29
-3,74
2,68
-0,55
1,09
-0,19
0,39
0,71

1,7
6,0
-15,0
5,4
-20,4
-1,4
-15,6
19,3
-3,4
8,8
2,7
6,2
20,1

3,18
3,7
-0,446
7,85
-6,12
1,62
-1,42
2,17
0,866
1,46
1,14
-0,542
-0,206

1,29
5,04
3,65
7,14
2,19

0,889

-0,856
1,29
0,32

2
0,456
0,27
0,343

1,89
-1,34
-4,096
0,71
-8,31
0,731
-0,564
0,88
0,546
-0,54
0,684
-0,812
-0,549

3,1
5,0
-0,6
16,6
17,8
7,8
-7,0
13,1
5,6
10,9
16,9
-8,1
7,3

Oms 2015 Oms 2014 Endring Endr. % Driftsr 2015 Driftsr 2014 Endring Dr.marg. 2015 % Dr.marg. 2014 %

1,3
7,2
4,3
15,9
51
4,2
-3,6
9,3
2,0
16,2
6,6
4,3
9,7



